DocuSign Envelope ID: 1C3E34D1-BC3B-42BB-9699-EE75947A42D1

Office of the Purchasing Agent

Collin County Administration Building

Contract Modification Document 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, TX 75071

972-548-4165

Vendor: The Brandt Companies, LLC Contract No. 2022-323
1728 Briercroft Court Contract: Chilled Water Leak - Piping Repair

Carrollton, TX 75006

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING MODIFICATION TO THIS CONTRACT

Add funds to project to complete Chilled Water Leak Repairs per The Brandt Companies, LLC Coop Quote
utilizing BuyBoard Coop 638-21.

Original Repair Total: $ 95,903.00
Change Order #1: $ 17.222.00
New Coop Quote Total: $ 113,125.00
*Increase represents a 17.95% over the original repair total

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only be modified in
writing signed by both parties.

Change Order No. 1 has been accepted and authorized by authority of Collin County Commissicners Court
by Court Order No.  2022-835-09-12 effective on __09/12/2022

ACCEPTED BY:

7 UM

DocuSigned by:

Michlle (larmaski

SIGN E 3 S

VN T M/S 17 Michelle Charnoski, NIGP-CPP, CPPB
(Print Name) (Print Name)
TITLE: V/D QT ,g hm 5 TITLE: PURCHASING AGENT

DATE: 2/3 [0 DATE: 9/21/2022
4 7



DocuSign Envelope ID: 1C3E34D1-BC3B-42BB-9699-EE75947A42D1

HISTORICAL INFORMATION

Awarded by Court Order No. 2022-578-06-27

Change Order No. 1 Court Order No. 2022-835-09-12 Surmmary
Change Order No. Court Order No. Summary
Change Order No. Court Order No. Summary

Add funds for repairs






